RH28
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 09-Sep-15 1 Document Number: 32528
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Analog Linear Displacement Sensor
FEATURES

10M operations for 250 < UET  600 mm
5M operations for UET < 600 mm
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
MODEL USEFUL ELECTRICAL TRAVEL (mm) SHAFT VERSION VALUE LINEARITY LEADS PACKAGING
RH28 0025
0050
0100
0150
0200
0250
0300
0350
0400
0500
0600
0700
0800
0900
1000
F = floating shaft 472 = 4K7
103 = 10K
223 = 22K
473 = 47K
In accordance
with UET, see
“Electrical
Specifications”
D = 0.1 % S = standard
(straight plug)
B = box
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
RADIAL CABLE OUTPUT VERSION (R) (WITH OPTIONAL FRONT AND REAR PIVOTS) (ON REQUEST)
AXIAL CABLE OUTPUT VERSION (A) (ON REQUEST)
20 40
Ø
 1
8
Ø
 1
8
Ø
 5
Ø
 5
L = UET + 92
Cable Ø 5.5 max. lg 1 m
35
25
5.3 at 45° 8
Rear pivot Front pivot
13
.5
 Cable Ø 5.5 max. lg 1 m
17
Cable sheath
25 (Rod retracted)
5
M
RH28
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 09-Sep-15 3 Document Number: 32528
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM
Direction of wiper displacement with shaft extended BINDER 713 Series M12 connector (4 pin)
for use with a 3 mm to 6 mm diameter cable
Soldering contacts for 0.75 mm2 max. wires
OPTIONS (on request)
• Independent linearity ± 0.05 %
• 25 mm and 50 mm electrical travels
• Front pivot